2SD106AI-17 UL Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Power Integrations 2SD106AI-17 UL Power Integrations Supplier Power Integrations Distributor
Power Integrations 2SD106AI-17 UL
Power Integrations
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 2SD106AI-17 UL
MANUFACTURER Power Integrations
DESCRIPTION IC DUAL GATE DRIVER 6A
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 990 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 15V
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE Module
SERIES SCALE™-1
RISE / FALL TIME (TYP) 100ns, 80ns
PACKAGING Tray
PACKAGE / CASE Module
OTHER NAMES 1810-1000
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
NUMBER OF DRIVERS 2
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LOGIC VOLTAGE - VIL, VIH -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INPUT TYPE -
GATE TYPE IGBT, N-Channel, P-Channel MOSFET
DRIVEN CONFIGURATION Half-Bridge
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Half-Bridge Gate Driver IC Module
CURRENT - PEAK OUTPUT (SOURCE, SINK) 6A, 6A
CHANNEL TYPE -
2SD106AI-17 UL
Part Number: 2SD106AI-17 UL
Manufacturer/Brand: Power Integrations
Product description IC DUAL GATE DRIVER 6A
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 990 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
2SD106AI-17 UL.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 2SD106AI-17 UL
2SD106AI-17 UL.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
2SD1060S-JKH-1E
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS NPN 5A 50V
In stock:  6224 pcs
RFQ
2SD1048-7-TB-E
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS NPN 15V 0.7A SOT23-3
In stock:  1030608 pcs
RFQ
2SD1207S
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS NPN 50V 2A MP
In stock:  2819 pcs
RFQ
2SD11190RL
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  TRANS NPN 25V 3A MINI-PWR
In stock:  3716 pcs
RFQ
2SD11990S
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  TRANS NPN 40V 0.05A M TYPE
In stock:  6481 pcs
RFQ
2SD1060R-1EX
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS NPN 50V 5A
In stock:  81498 pcs
RFQ
2SD1060S-1E
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS NPN 50V 5A
In stock:  60435 pcs
RFQ
2SD1060S-1EX
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS NPN 50V 5A
In stock:  6347 pcs
RFQ
2SD1119GRL
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  TRANS NPN 25V 3A MINIP-3
In stock:  5549 pcs
RFQ
2SD11490SL
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  TRANS NPN 100V 0.02A MINI 3P
In stock:  6936 pcs
RFQ
2SD11490RL
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  TRANS NPN 100V 0.02A MINI 3P
In stock:  4481 pcs
RFQ
2SD1060R-1E
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS NPN 50V 5A
In stock:  100676 pcs
RFQ